10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Full Time Instructor

Sr Instruct Comp Lab Tech

Instruct Comp Lab Tech

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Adjunct Office Hours

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Adjunct Office Hours

Instructor Coll Day

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Other Positions Held

Non-Instructional,
Instructor Non Credit,
Ft-Overload

Summer Session
Instructor, Instructor
Coll Day

Instructor Non Credit,
Instructor Non Credit,
Instructor Coll Day

Winter Session
Instructor

Instructor Non Credit,
Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit,
Instructor Non Credit,
Winter Session
Instructor

Instructor Non Credit,
Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit,
Winter Session
Instructor

Instructor Non Credit
Summer Session
Instructor

Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit

Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Total Wages
$132,356

$123,848

$88,962

$66,672

$61,927

$61,730

$59,359

$53,768

$51,365

$44,624

$44,579

$41,469

$39,838

$39,307

$36,052



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Instructor Non Credit,
Instructor Non Credit

Instructor Non Credit
Instructor Non Credit Instructor Non Credit
Instructor Coll Day

Student Worker

Student Worker

Instructor Coll Day Instructor Coll Day,

Instructor Coll Day
Student Worker

Student Worker
Student Worker
Instructor Coll Day Instructor Coll Day
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

$33,338

$30,990

$18,315

$14,284

$13,888

$11,428

$11,340

$11,325

$10,876

$10,085

$9,854

$9,630

$9,113

$8,880

$8,497

$8,314

$7,718

$6,269



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Summer Session Instructor

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Instructor Non Credit

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

Secretarial Studies, General

$6,225

$5,822

$5,299

$5,254

$4,875

$4,556

$4,326

$1,575

$953

$945

$900

$900

$900

$900

$900

$750

$663



