	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Full Time Instructor	Non-Instructional, Instructor Non Credit, Ft-Overload	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$132,356
2.	Sr Instruct Comp Lab Tech	Summer Session Instructor, Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$123,848
3.	Instruct Comp Lab Tech	Instructor Non Credit, Instructor Non Credit, Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$88,962
4.	Instructor Non Credit	Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$66,672
5.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit, Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$61,927
6.	Adjunct Office Hours	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$61,730
7.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$59,359
8.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit, Instructor Non Credit, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$53,768
9.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit, Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$51,365
10.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit, Winter Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$44,624
11.	Instructor Non Credit		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$44,579
12.	Adjunct Office Hours	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$41,469
13.	Instructor Coll Day	Summer Session Instructor	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$39,838
14.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$39,307
15.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$36,052

16.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit, Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$33,338
17.	Instructor Non Credit	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$30,990
18.	Instructor Coll Day		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$18,315
19.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$14,284
20.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$13,888
21.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day, Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$11,428
22.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$11,340
23.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$11,325
24.	Instructor Coll Day	Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$10,876
25.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$10,085
26.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$9,854
27.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$9,630
28.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$9,113
29.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$8,880
30.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$8,497
31.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$8,314
32.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$7,718
33.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$6,269

34.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$6,225
35.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$5,822
36.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$5,299
37.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$5,254
38.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$4,875
39.	Summer Session Instructor	Instructor Non Credit	Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$4,556
40.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$4,326
41.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$1,575
42.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$953
43.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$945
44.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$900
45.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$900
46.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$900
47.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$900
48.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$900
49.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$750
50.	Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Secretarial Studies, General	\$663